CONTRACTOR SERIES
Adjustable Kelvin & Wattage Flat Panel Series PAGE 1 OF 2
Product Features:
• Kelvin Adjustable — 3500K, 4000K or 5000K
• Wattage Adjustable
 — 2x4 (30W, 40W or 45W)
 — 2x2 (20W, 30W or 36W)
 — 1x4 (20W, 30W or 40W)
• 1–10V Dimmable
• Optional Emergency Battery Backup
Ordering Guide:
DPS
ADJUSTABLE
WATTAGE & KELVIN
Flat panel
E S L C T Y P E
24 (2x4 Flat panel)
22 (2x2 Flat panel)
14 (1x4 Flat panel)
S I Z E
U (120–277 VAC)
I N P U T  V O L T A G E
U
P-2 (DLC PREMIUM)
L I S T I N G
Accessories (field installed):
E m e r g e n c y  B B U :
EL (EMG BATTERY BACKUP - 90 MIN energency egress illumination)
Product Specifications:
Construction:
White finished aluminum frame. Steel die-formed back enclosure.
Optical:
• PMMA lenses over LEDs, PS di�user
• SDCM < 5
Copyright © 2021 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL). 03/26/2021
D P S P - 2E S L C
Example Part Number: ESLC-DPS-24-U-P
• UGR < 22
• 120° Beam angle
M O U N T S :
ESLC-DP-SMF-24-W (2X4 Surface Mount Kit, White Finish)
ESLC-DP-SMF-22-W (2X2 Surface Mount Kit, White Finish)
ESLC-DP-SMF-14-W (1X4 Surface Mount Kit, White Finish)
ESLC-DP-SMF-12-S (2' Cable Suspension Mount Kit)
ESLC-DP-SMF-14-S (4' Cable Suspension Mount Kit)
Catalog Data:
I T E M #
ESLC-DPS-24-U-P-2
E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W )
125
127
127
A D J U S TA B L E
W A T TA G E
30W
L U M E N
O U T P U T
3,750
3,825
3,825
A D J U S TA B L E
K E LV I N
3500K
4000K
5000K
2 x 4
P A N E L
Dimensions:
CONTRACTOR SERIES
PAGE 2 OF 2Adjustable Kelvin & Wattage Flat Panel Series
23.74"
23
.7
4"
2x2
47.76"
23
.7
4"
1.57"
2x4 1x4
1.57"
47.76"
11
.8
1"
1.57"
Copyright © 2021 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
125
127
127
40W
5,000
5,100
5,100
3500K
4000K
5000K
125
127
127
45W
5,625
5,738
5,738
3500K
4000K
5000K
I T E M #
ESLC-DPS-22-U-P-2
E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W )
125
127
127
A D J U S TA B L E
W A T TA G E
20W
L U M E N
O U T P U T
2,500
2,550
2,550
A D J U S TA B L E
K E LV I N
3500K
4000K
5000K
2 x 2
P A N E L
125
127
127
30W
3,750
3,825
3,825
3500K
4000K
5000K
125
127
127
36W
4,500
4,572
4,572
3500K
4000K
5000K
I T E M #
ESLC-DPS-14-U-P-2
E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W )
125
127
127
A D J U S TA B L E
W A T TA G E
20W
L U M E N
O U T P U T
2,500
2,550
2,550
A D J U S TA B L E
K E LV I N
3500K
4000K
5000K
1 x 4
P A N E L
125
127
127
30W
3,750
3,825
3,825
3500K
4000K
5000K
125
127
127
40W
5,000
5,100
5,100
3500K
4000K
5000K
03/26/2021